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123
124
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130
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01.01.20
08.01.20
15.01.20
22.01.20
29.01.20
05.02.20
12.02.20
19.02.20
26.02.20
04.03.20
11.03.20

18.03.20
25.03.20

01.04.20
08.04.20
15.04.20
22.04.20
22.04.20
27.04.20
29.04.20
03.05.20
04.05.20
06.05.20
13.05.20
17.05.20
20.05.20
27.05.20
03.06.20
10.06.20
17.06.20
24.06.20
01.07.20
08.07.20
15.07.20
22.07.20
29.07.20
05.08.20
12.08.20
19.08.20
26.08.20
02.09.20
09.09.20
16.09.20
23.09.20
30.09.20
07.10.20
14.10.20
21.10.20
28.10.20
03.11.20
04.11.20
11.11.20
18.11.20
25.11.20
02.12.20
09.12.20
16.12.20
23.12.20
30.12.20

56 x gefahren

ausgefallen
Habenhausen
Twistringen
Brinkum
Bassum
Vilsen

Leeste
Colnrade
Vilsen
Thedinghausen
Hoya

Bassum
Bassum
Bassum
Nordwohlde
HB-Arsten
Blender
Bassum

Hoya
Neuenkirchen
Harpstedt

Weseloh
Blender

Thedinghausen

Siedenburg-Sulingen

Vilsen-Martfeld
Colnrade
Vilsen

Anna Weser
Riede-Brinkum
Colnrade rev.
Twistringen
Bassum
Harpstedt
Brinkum

Vilsen
Affinghausen
ausgefallen
Twistringen
Ganderkesee
Osnabrueck
Sulingen
Thedinghausen
Vilsen
Harpstedt
Twistringen
Baden-Weserwehr
ausgefallen
Brinkum-Nord
Baden-Weserwehr
Colnrade
Fahrenhorst
Fahrenhorst
Affinghausen
Twistringen
Vilsen

Blender

Hoya
Harpstedt

Tourdaten

0
45
54
52
48
57
44
70
47
59
79

57
49

46
56
46
71
56
82
55
56
37
64
62
78
64
72
52
66
61
77
57
48
73
56
72
55
0
81
69
125
72
62
63
67
58
70
0
56
74
74
59
58
128
62
64
62
75
73

60,59
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315
270
312
192
456
220
490
329
413
553

342
49

46
56
92
142
112
328
110
56
37
128
124
156
512
432
364
396
305
308
399
240
365
392
432
220

405
345
875
504
310
252
402
348
350

392
148
148
118
116
256
124
128
124
150
146

12933
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https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/079habenhausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/080twistringen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/081brinkum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/082bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/083vilsen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/084leeste.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/085colnrade.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/086vilsen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/087thedinghausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/088hoya.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/089bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/090bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/091bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/092nordwohlde.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/093hb-arsten.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/094blender.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/094bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/095hoya.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/095neuenkirchen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/095harpstedt.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/096weseloh.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/096blender.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/097thedinghausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/098siedenburgsulingen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/098martfeld.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/099colnrade.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/100vilsen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/101annaweser.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/102brinkum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/103colnrade.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/104twistringen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/105bassum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/106harpstedt.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/121brinkum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/108vilsen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/109affinghausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/111twistringen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/112ganderkesee.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/113osnabrueck.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/114sulingen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/115thedinghausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/116vilsen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/117harpstedt.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/118twistringen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/119achim-baden.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/121brinkum.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/122achim-baden.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/122colnrade.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/123fahrenhorst.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/124fahrenhorst.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/125affinghausen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/126twistringen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/127vilsen.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/128blender.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/129hoya.html
https://www.cyclingeurope.de/contents/rrr/gps/130harpstedt.html
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